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schaal: 1 : 5000

papierformaat:

Veegplan Westelijk Buitengebied
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vastgesteld

  972

 1938

  166

  167

  168

  169

  170

  173

  174

  182

  183

  184

  192

  196

  197

  206

  823

  831   832
  833

  835

  836

  848

  849

  864

  867

  868

  977

  979

  981

 1005

 1396

 1401

 1402

 1405

 1430

 1440

 1442

 1525

 1526

 1683

 1692

 1709

 1749

 1764

 1765

 1848

 1849

 1868

 1878

 1908

 1927 1928

 1929

 1930

 1934

 1935

 1936

 1937

 1957

 1958

 1959

 2043

 2044

47

M
iddelbeekweg

Zee
dijk

M
id

d
e
lb
e
e
k
w
e
g

30

32

7

31

Arlersteeg

25

Arlersteeg

18

18a

  199

  202
  203

  834

 1404

 1408

 1410

 1413

 1443

 1444

 1446

 1447

 1448

 1455

 1708

 1859

 1860

 2028

 2029

7a

    3

    4     5

    8

   21

   27

   28

   29

   30
   31

   32

   33

   34

   35

   36

   37    39

   40

   42

   59

   60

   61

   62

   67

   68

  205

  226

  227

  228

 1008

 1009

 1010

 1011

 1076

 1107

 1108

 1158

 1456

 1457

 1546

 1547

 1548

 1549

 1575

 1577

 1578

 1579

 1668

 1671

 1678

 1679

 1685

 1686

 1687

 1689

 1690

 1711

 1869

 1870

 1968

 1969

 1986

 1997

 1999

 2000

 2001

 2002

 2003

 2014

 2015

 2016

 2017

 2045

 2046

 2055

 2103

 2116

 2117

 2118

 2119

 2120

 2121

  914

 1317

 
13

8
1

 1473

 1475

 1513

 1515

 1541

 1698

 1699

 1702

 1703

 1704

 1786

 1838

 1839

 1
8
6
5

 1
8
6
6

 1867

 1868

 1869

 1870

 1871

 1913

 2018

 2019

 2020

14

8
8a

3

29

33

W
a
te
rw

e
g

35

28

30

32

1

  315

 1184

 1185

 1186

 1231

 1255

 1257

 1352

 1353

 1354

 1355

 1356

 1362

 1385

 1386

 
13

9
6

 1429

 1431

 1434  1435

 1437

 1438

 1489

 1503

 1505

 1535

 1
5
3
6

 1551

 1552

   48

  204

 1545

 1681

 1682

 1710

 1813

 2122 2123

  272

  278

 1135

 1248

 1249

 1311

 1325

 1454

 1455

 1456

 1457

 1458

 1459

 
14

6
0

 1463

 1466

 1467

 1
4
8
9

 1492

 1514

 1554

 1555

 1556

 1561

 1562

 1631

 16
33

 1697

 1744

 1792

 1793

 1794

 1795

 1796

 1797

 1798

 1810

 1811

 1814

 1828

 1844

 1845

 1846

 1847

 1849

 1850

 1862

 1864

 1873

 1874

 1910

 1911

 1912

 1960

 1983

 1985

 2011

 2012

 2014

 2024

 2025

 2028

 2029

 2030

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

S
tr
a
n
d
b
o
u
le

v
a
rd

3

7 11

9

Vo
ord
ijk

1

7

5

Hoornsdam

9

27

36

8

10

6

6a

41

2a

43

Knarders
teeg

67
65

45

47

63

44

W
a
te
rw

e
g

46

 1077

 1176

 1178

 1191

 1267

 1268

 1270

 1347

 1348

 1350

 1351

 1425

 1426

 1428

 1430

 1436

 1466

 1467

 1468

 1469

 1470

 1471

 1473

 1493

 1501

 1502

 1506

 
15

0
8

 1509

 1510

 1553

N
u
ld
e
rn
a
u

w

N
u
ld
e
rn
a
u

w

25

23

21

19

S
tr
a
n
d
b
o
u
le

v
a
rd

12

10

8

‘t O
e
ve
rstra

a
t

 1194

 1306

 1307

 1320

 1321

 1324

 1424

 1432

 1433

 1512

R
ij
k
s
w
e
g
 A

2
8

S
tr
a
n
d
b
o
u
le

v
a
rd

 3531

  117

  172

  173

  537

  803
 1047

 1124

 1203

 1204

 1478

 1531

 1532

 1603

 1617

 1618

 1619

 1788

 1789

 1800

 1802

 1804

 1877

 1914

 1972

 1973

  230

 1244

 1
24

5

 1
24

7

 1454

 1716

 1740

 1747

 1763

 1786

 1787

 1788

 1832

 1852

 1853

4a 4

6a

6

11

47

13

K
lo
o
s
te
rw

e
g

10

K
u
it
e
rw

e
g

H
o
e
v
e
rv
e
ld

w
e
g

45

43

Stenenkamerseweg

11

46

  254

  257

  310

  311

  318

  319

  559

  631

  632

  633

  662

  663

  664

 1072

 1073

 1099

 1144

 1277

 1292
 1293

 1318

 1343

 1360

 1402

 1404

 1451

 1452

 1474

 1475

 1
48

1

 1483

 1484

 1485

 1486

 1487

 1488

 1515

 1516

 1517

   94

  948

 1269

 1270

 1362

 1516

 1520

 1521

 1565

 1711

 1712

 1716

 1717

 1718

 1723

 1724

 1725

 1726

 1727

 1728

 1730

 1733

 1734

 1735

 1736

 1737

 1738

 1739

 1740

 1741

 1742

 1743

 1815

 1817

 1818

 
18

19

 1820

 1821

 1822

 1823

 1824

 1830

 1831

 1852

 1853

 1890

 1891

 1907

 1908

 1909

 1936

 1962

 1963

 1964

 1965

 2015
 2016

47a

50

62

61 59

48

55

60

53

48a

50

W
a
te
rw

e
g

6

57

Knarderste
eg

4

56

Wate
rwe

g

2

58

49

Stenenkamerseweg

54a

54

52

58

58a

28

W
a
te
rw

e
g

23

Zuiderzeestraatw
eg

8

6

24

67

64

  152

  160

  161

  196

  630

  778

  871

  890

  927

  962

  964

  965

  966

  967

  969

  970

  971

  972

  974

  975

  976

  977

  996

  999

 1030

 1041

 1069

 1132

 1133

 1148

 1149

 1151

 115
5

 1204

 1205

 1206

 1219

 1220

 1242

 1243

 1246

 1285

 1291

 1312

 1316

 1317

 1346 1358

 1366

 1368

 1369

 1370

 1387

 1390

 1392

 1393

 1401

 1441

 1444

 1445

 1446

 1447

 1448

 1449

 1450

 1454

 1
45

6

 1457

 1458

 1459

 1460

 1491

 1492

 1494

 1495

 1523

 1539

 1540

 1541

 1542

15
13

11

9

7

5

1a

1b

66

’t Oeverstraat

W
a
te
rw

e
g

75

74

76

81

Engersteeg

77

83

85

85a

 2155

 2156

 2157

 2158

 2172

 2173

 2207

 2846

 3038

 3383

 3513

 3514

 3560

 3654

   10

   11

   12

   13

   21

  182

  183

  186

  188

  189

  190

  192

  198

  501

  735

  736

  840

 1045

 1046

 1047

 1050

 1057

 1058

 1165

 1166

 1168

 1169

 1192

 1264

 1286
 1287

 1310

 1311

 1314

 1322

 1323

 1
3
2
5

 1326

 1327

 1379

 1380

 1381

 1409

 1410

 1411

 1412

 1414

 1415

 1416

 1421

 1422

 1442

 1443

 1461

 1462

 14
6
3

 1511

 1547

 1548

 1549

 1550

R
ij
k
s
w
e
g
 A

2
8

105

107
107A

93a

R
ie
b
ro
e
k
s
e
w
e
g

46

48

  265

  270

  288

  292

 2844

 2850

 2851

 2901

 3161

 3162

 3181

 3404

 3405

 3406

 3532

 3533

 3544

 3563

 3564

R
ij
k
s
w
e
g
 A
 2

8
  

U
tr
e
c
h
t 
- 
Z

w
o
ll
e

R
ij
k
s
w
e
g
 A
 2

8
  

U
tr
e
c
h
t 
- 
Z

w
o
ll
e

 2035  2036

 2038

 2039

 2
04

0

 2041

 2042

 2043

Hoornsdam

Hoornsdam

 3728

 3729

 3730

 3731

 3732

 2139

 2140

 1799

 2150

 2151

 2152

 2153

 2154

 2155

 2156

 2157

 2158

 2159

 2160

 2161

 2162

 2163

 2164

 2165

 2056

 2057

30

8

8a

62a

2

 2058

 2059

 2060

10

 2061

 2062

1

 1559

 1560

 1561

 1562

66

48

 1563

 1564

 1566

31a

4

43A

 1567

 1568

 2084

 2085

 2088

 2
0
8
9

 1812

 2090

 2091

 1571

 1572

 1573

 1897

 1898

 2092

 2093

47

M
iddelbeekweg

Zee
dijk

M
id

d
e
lb
e
e
k
w
e
g

30

32

7

31

Arlersteeg

25

Arlersteeg

18

18a

7a

Bos

14

Bos

Bos

Bos

8
8a

Bos

3

29

33

W
a
te
rw

e
g

Bos

35

28

30

32

Bos

1

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

S
tr
a
n
d
b
o
u
le

v
a
rd

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

3

Motel

7 11

Bos

9

Vo
ord
ijk

1

7

Bos

5

Hoornsdam

Bos

Bos

9

Bos

27

36

8

10

6

Bos

6a

41

2a

43

Bos

Bos

Bos

Knarders
teeg

67
65

45

47

63

44

W
a
te
rw

e
g

46

N
u
ld
e
rn
a
u

w

Bos

Bos

Bos

N
u
ld
e
rn
a
u

w

25

23

21

19

S
tr
a
n
d
b
o
u
le

v
a
rd

Bos

Bos

12

10

8

‘t O
e
ve
rstra

a
t

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

Bos

bos

bos

bos

bos

R
ij
k
s
w
e
g
 A

2
8

bos

S
tr
a
n
d
b
o
u
le

v
a
rd

bos

bos

bos

4a 4

6a

6

11

47

13

K
lo
o
s
te
rw

e
g

10

K
u
it
e
rw

e
g

H
o
e
v
e
rv
e
ld

w
e
g

45

43

Stenenkamerseweg

11

46

47a

50

62

61 59

48

55

60

53

48a

50

W
a
te
rw

e
g

6

57

Knarderste
eg

4

56

Wate
rwe

g

2

58

49

Stenenkamerseweg

54a

54

52

58

58a

28

W
a
te
rw

e
g

23

Zuiderzeestraatw
eg

8

6

24

67

64

15
13

11

9

7

5

1a

1b

66

’t Oeverstraat

W
a
te
rw

e
g

75

74

76

81

Engersteeg

77

83

85

85a

R
ij
k
s
w
e
g
 A

2
8

bos

bos

105

107
107A

93a

bos

bos

R
ie
b
ro
e
k
s
e
w
e
g

46

48

R
ij
k
s
w
e
g
 A
 2

8
  

U
tr
e
c
h
t 
- 
Z

w
o
ll
e

R
ij
k
s
w
e
g
 A
 2

8
  

U
tr
e
c
h
t 
- 
Z

w
o
ll
e

bos
bos

bos

bos

bos

Hoornsdam

Hoornsdam

30

10

8

8a

62a

2

1

66

48

31a

4

43A

Blad 1 van 7

A0

WS-WK

WR-A-4

WR-A-3

WR-A-3

WR-A-3

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-3

WR-A-3

WR-A-3

WR-A-3

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

(sh-ho)

(vml)

(sw-an)

(sw-an)

(sw-an)

(sw-an)

(gm)

(gm)

(sa-ag)

(sr-1)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(op)

(sa-ag)

(sa-am)

(sa-am)

(sa-am)(sa-am)

(sdh-mh)

(sa-am)

(on)

(sa-ag)

(sa-am)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(sb-ib)
(tc)

(sb-ohm)

(sb-kg)

(sb-tm)

(iv)

(iv)

(iv)

(iv)

(iv)

(iv)

(iv)

(iv)

[tae]

[tae]

[sba-kw]

(sa-ag)

(iv)

(sa-ag)

(iv)

(sa-ag)

(sw-an)

(iv)
(sa-am)

(-w)

(cw)

(cw)

W

B

W

H

DH

DH
M

W N

W

B-L

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

N

B-NV

A

WA

B-NV

W
W

W

R-DR

WW

W

N
N

W

W

W

N

N

W

N

N

N

W

W

W

WA

WA

B

B

B

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

WA

WA
WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

W

WA WA WA

W

WA

WA
WA

WA

WA

WA

WA
WA

WA

WA

W

W

W

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

N

WA
WA

WA

WA

WA

M

WA

WA

WA

WA

B-NV

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA
WA

WA

WA WA

WA
WA

WA
WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA
WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

R-VR

N

N

N

(iv)

(sa-ag)

(sm-ver)

(sa-am)

[sba-kw]

(iv)

(sa-ag)

(sa-ag)

(sa-am)

(iv)

(sw-an)

(sa-ag)

(sw-an)

W
W

W

(iv)

(sa-ag)

W
W

W

W

[tae]

B-L
(sb-fo)

[sba-kw]

(sa-ag)

N

(iv)

(sa-ag)

[tae]

[sba-bsb]

AW-L

W

W

N

R-DR

(ev)

WA

R-DR

WA

W

V

A

(str)

WR-A-2

WR-A-3

WR-A-3

WR-A-4

(jh)

R-DR

[sba-kpw]

(iv)

R-DR

(vu)

(str)

L-HV

A

WR-A-2

WR-A-2

WR-A-4

(sa-kp)

L-G

W

WA

N

u

1200


